
www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Property Payment Plan

Note: This plan is just a preview and is not considered an official final plan. The official final plan
is generated with the contract

Property Details

Project Unit Number Floor Number

?? ????? ?????? ???? 208 2

Gross Area Size Net Balcony Size Handover Installment

129.87 m2 84.62 m2 21.17 m2 QAR 21,246.43 70

Full Price Management Fees Total Date

QAR 1,652,500 QAR 41,312.50 QAR 1,693,812.50 04-Feb-26



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Payment Schedule

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Down Payment 10.00% QAR 165,250 QAR 165,250 10.00%

Mar-26 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 186,496.43 11.29%

Apr-26 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 207,742.86 12.57%

May-26 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 228,989.29 13.86%

Jun-26 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 250,235.71 15.14%

Jul-26 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 271,482.14 16.43%

Aug-26 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 292,728.57 17.71%

Sep-26 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 313,975 19%

Oct-26 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 335,221.43 20.29%

Nov-26 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 356,467.86 21.57%

Dec-26 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 377,714.29 22.86%

Jan-27 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 398,960.71 24.14%

Feb-27 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 420,207.14 25.43%

Mar-27 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 441,453.57 26.71%

Apr-27 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 462,700 28%

May-27 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 483,946.43 29.29%

Jun-27 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 505,192.86 30.57%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Jul-27 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 526,439.29 31.86%

Aug-27 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 547,685.71 33.14%

Sep-27 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 568,932.14 34.43%

Oct-27 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 590,178.57 35.71%

Nov-27 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 611,425 37%

Dec-27 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 632,671.43 38.29%

Jan-28 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 653,917.86 39.57%

Feb-28 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 675,164.29 40.86%

Mar-28 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 696,410.71 42.14%

Apr-28 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 717,657.14 43.43%

May-28 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 738,903.57 44.71%

Jun-28 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 760,150 46%

Jul-28 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 781,396.43 47.29%

Aug-28 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 802,642.86 48.57%

Sep-28 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 823,889.29 49.86%

Oct-28 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 845,135.71 51.14%

Nov-28 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 866,382.14 52.43%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
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Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Dec-28 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 887,628.57 53.71%

Jan-29 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 908,875 55%

Feb-29 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 930,121.43 56.29%

Mar-29 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 951,367.86 57.57%

Apr-29 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 972,614.29 58.86%

May-29 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 993,860.71 60.14%

Jun-29 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,015,107.14 61.43%

Jul-29 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,036,353.57 62.71%

Aug-29 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,057,600 64%

Sep-29 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,078,846.43 65.29%

Oct-29 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,100,092.86 66.57%

Nov-29 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,121,339.29 67.86%

Dec-29 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,142,585.71 69.14%

Jan-30 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,163,832.14 70.43%

Feb-30 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,185,078.57 71.71%

Mar-30 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,206,325 73%

Apr-30 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,227,571.43 74.29%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
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Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

May-30 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,248,817.86 75.57%

Jun-30 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,270,064.29 76.86%

Jul-30 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,291,310.71 78.14%

Aug-30 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,312,557.14 79.43%

Sep-30 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,333,803.57 80.71%

Oct-30 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,355,050 82%

Nov-30 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,376,296.43 83.29%

Dec-30 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,397,542.86 84.57%

Jan-31 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,418,789.29 85.86%

Feb-31 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,440,035.71 87.14%

Mar-31 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,461,282.14 88.43%

Apr-31 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,482,528.57 89.71%

May-31 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,503,775 91%

Jun-31 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,525,021.43 92.29%

Jul-31 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,546,267.86 93.57%

Aug-31 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,567,514.29 94.86%

Sep-31 1.29% QAR 21,246.43 QAR 1,588,760.71 96.14%
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Timeline Monthly% Payment
Total
Accumulated

Total%

Oct-31 1.29%
QAR
21,246.43

QAR 1,610,007.14 97.43%

Nov-31 1.29%
QAR
21,246.43

QAR 1,631,253.57 98.71%

Dec-31 1.29%
QAR
21,246.43

QAR 1,652,500 100%

Management
Fees

2.50%
QAR
41,312.50


